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Dagö DG Jõul 2015

No  

Märt Lindre

Marek Põder

Anni Eesmaa

Meelis Teär

Janar Viina

Vahur Vesingi

Martti Vesingi

Indrek Rõbtšenko

Romet Keskla

Karl Räis

Indrek Kilk

Joosep Stomma

Raigo Golub

Karin Pisa

Artur Minajev

Georg-matis Heinsoo

Teet Maar

Allan Maar

Kairi Pisa

Paul Kustala

Ruudi Väärtnõu

Jaanus Mäe

Kasper Pisa

Andres Toom

Ott Mäeumbaed

Tiit Talumaa

Jaana Üksik

andres maar

Tõnis Aron

Indrek Otsla

Kaspar Kibuspuu

https://discgolfmetrix.com/69015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/69015
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1. ring (paarismäng) 2. ring Sum

1 Kasper Pisa 49 61 110

2 Marek Põder 50 61 111

3 Tõnis Aron 49 63 112

4 Teet Maar 56 58 114

5 Artur Minajev 52 65 117

6 Meelis Teär 51 68 119

6 Indrek Rõbtšenko 51 68 119

6 Joosep Stomma 51 68 119

9 Tiit Talumaa 51 69 120

9 Vahur Vesingi 51 69 120

11 Georg-matis Heinsoo 52 69 121

11 Allan Maar 51 70 121

11 Ott Mäeumbaed 52 69 121

11 Romet Keskla 52 69 121

15 Janar Viina 56 66 122

15 Anni Eesmaa 53 69 122

15 Märt Lindre 55 67 122

15 Ruudi Väärtnõu 49 73 122

19 Jaanus Mäe 56 68 124

19 Indrek Kilk 52 72 124

19 Paul Kustala 53 71 124

22 Kaspar Kibuspuu 50 75 125

22 Raigo Golub 51 74 125

22 andres maar 49 76 125

22 Andres Toom 52 73 125

26 Karin Pisa 56 73 129

26 Karl Räis 56 73 129

28 Martti Vesingi 55 78 133

29 Indrek Otsla 50 85 135

30 Jaana Üksik 51 86 137

31 Kairi Pisa 56 85 141
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/69016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/69015


Dagö DG Jõul 2015 • 19.10.2024 11:37 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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